poolplayers.jp

Top Gun Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division(s) 362 -
Fall 2014

Division 362 - Chiba Night

Black Tier

Name
Takuya Sato

Sho Fujisawa

Ayano Iga

Atsushi Owaku
Takashi Kusumi
Satoru Aoki
Takayuki Sadoyama
Masakazu Kurosawa
Kazuya Sugimoto

Kyohei Watanabe

White Tier

Name
Mizuki Mitsuhashi

Akihiro Ikeda
Daisuke Hasegawa
Shogo Uzawa
Ryoga Ishibashi
Yoshihiro Shindo
Shinobu Kitahara
Yoshiyuki Ono
Shoyu Yazaki

Green Tier

Name
Daisuke Masuda

Yuta Kitabatake
Natsumi Onuma
Takuma Murata
Hiromi Ishitani
Hiroki Yamamoto
Keigo Masuda
Tomo Kanayama
Kou Matsumoto
Hiroya Yamada
Nozomi lwamoto

Kazuyuki Hirashima

Member #
06013

06244
02435
05426
05476
03967
03979
03547
05425
01869

Member #
05492

05474
04805
06076
05704
05231
03557
01907
04807

Member #
06020

06106
06240
06245
06017
05660
06242
06064
06241
05538
06243
06265
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Points
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Points
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